
A0407005 MDVO SC Fiber Module

AX101467 MDVO MT-RJ Fiber Module

A0407000 MDVO Video F Coaxial Module

A0406997 MDVO BNC Coaxial Module

A0407008 MDVO ST Compatible Fiber Module
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DESCRIPTION
MDVO Multimedia Modules address audio/video and fiber
applications. Fiber modules are available for ST Compatible
multimode and MT-RJ multimode & singlemode connec-
tions. The SC Duplex Adapter is a fiber adapter sleeve with
flanges that mounts into the SC Duplex mounting bezel
(included in the MDVO Multimedia Outlet box). Audio/video
modules are available for S-VHS, RCA, BNC and Video F
connections. For custom multimedia connections, consult
your NORDX/CDT sales representative.

APPLICATIONS
• Multi-user telecommunications outlets 
• Consolidation points
• Patch panels.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- SC Duplex Adapter: 9.5 x 35 x 28 mm 

(0.38 x 1.38 x 1.10 in.)
- ST Compatible, SC simplex, S-VHS, RCA, 

BNC Coaxial, Video F Coaxial: 20 x 20 x 33 mm 
(0.78 x 0.78 x 1.30 in.)

- MT-RJ: 20 x 20 x 28 mm (0.78 x 0.78 x 1.10 in.).

INSTALLATION TIPS
• Verify clearance space before inserting into MDVO

faceplates, adapters or boxes
• Label each port carefully for future reference and 

ease of administration
• Preferably use MDVO Multimedia or Multi-User Outlet

Boxes for fiber optic installations.

PACKAGING
10 units packaged in a clear plastic bag.

A0649254 SC Duplex Adapter

MDVO Multimedia Module6.7.20-A

Copper Solutions

COMPLEMENTARY
PRODUCTS

MDVO Multimedia
Module
6.7.20-A

IBDN Copper
Solutions

Workstation Outlets
MediaFlex Kits

MediaFlex Faceplate Kit
6.7.6-A

MediaFlex Inserts

MediaFlex MDVO 
(style) Insert

6.7.8-A
Interface Plates

Interface Plate, Flush
6.7.10-A

MDVO Faceplates

MDVO Faceplate, Flush
6.7.11-A

MDVO Angled 
Entry Faceplates

6.7.12-A
MDVO Side Entry Boxes

6.7.14-A
MDVO 106 Adapters

6.7.15-A
MDVO Deco Adapters

6.7.16-A
MDVO Modular 

Furniture Adapters

6.7.17-A
European Style 

Faceplates & Adapters

European “6C” Shuttered
Module Holder

6.7.18-B
French Style Faceplate

6.7.18-C
MDVO Multimedia 

Outlet Boxes

6.7.19-A
Multi-User Outlet Boxes

6.7.21-A
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ORDERING INFORMATION
MDVO Multimedia Module

DETAIL COLOR INSERT UPC ORDERING NUMBER

RCA, feedthrough Gray Black AX101823
RCA, feedthrough Almond Black AX101824
RCA, feedthrough White Black AX101825
RCA, feedthrough Black Black AX101826
RCA, feedthrough Gray Black AX101827
RCA, feedthrough Almond Black AX101828
RCA, feedthrough White Red AX101829
RCA, feedthrough Black Red AX101830
RCA, feedthrough Gray Black AX101831
RCA, feedthrough Almond Black AX101832
RCA, feedthrough White Black AX101833
RCA, feedthrough Black Black AX101834
RCA, feedthrough Gray Black AX101835
RCA, feedthrough Almond Black AX101836
RCA, feedthrough White Black AX101837
RCA, feedthrough Black Black AX101838
S-VHS, feedthrough Gray AX101839
S-VHS, feedthrough Almond AX101840
S-VHS, feedthrough White AX101841
S-VHS, feedthrough Black AX101842
SC simplex Gray Red A0407003
SC simplex Almond Red A0407004
SC simplex White Red A0407005
SC Duplex Adapter Almond Black A0649254
MT-RJ, Singlemode Blue Yellow AX101466
MT-RJ, Multimode Almond Yellow AX101467
ST Compatible Gray Red A0407007
ST Compatible Almond Black A0407008
ST Compatible White Black A0407009
ST Compatible Black Black A0407010
Coaxial, BNC Gray phosphor bronze sleeve A0406995
Coaxial, BNC Almond phosphor bronze sleeve A0406996
Coaxial, BNC White phosphor bronze sleeve A0406997
Coaxial, BNC Black phosphor bronze sleeve A0406998
Coaxial, VIDEO F Gray phosphor bronze sleeve A0406999
Coaxial, VIDEO F Almond phosphor bronze sleeve A0407000
Coaxial, VIDEO F White phosphor bronze sleeve A0407001
Coaxial, VIDEO F Black Red A0407002




